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AST 223 Statistical Methods and Numerical Analysis (1+1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 FMH 1001 AADISH SHARMA 27.50 14.00 14.25 28.25 55.75 5.575

2 FMH 1002 ADYA K V 36.13 20.00 15.00 35.00 71.13 7.113

3 FMH 1005 AMMAR ABDUL RAHMAN 18.50 12.50 06.00 18.50 37.00 FAIL FAIL

4 FMH 1006 BABU K S 32.38 17.00 18.50 35.50 67.88 6.788

5 FMH 1008 BHOOMIKAM S 30.88 11.50 15.75 27.25 58.13 5.813

6 FMH 1010 CHANDANA C S 28.38 14.50 14.00 28.50 56.88 5.688

7 FMH 1011 DARSHAN H 27.88 15.00 16.00 31.00 58.88 5.888

8 FMH 1012 DEEKSHITH GOWDA J S 19.50 08.50 09.75 18.25 37.75 FAIL FAIL

9 FMH 1013 DHANUSH A K 42.00 21.00 23.00 44.00 86.00 8.600

FMH 1014 S DHANUSH10 28.75 17.00 13.75 30.75 59.50 5.950

11 FMH 1015 DHARANI P V 30.13 15.50 15.50 31.00 61.13 6.113

12 FMH 1016 DILEEP KUMAR S D 22.13 13.00 17.25 30.25 52.38 5.238

13 FMH 1018 GAGANA Y 34.50 19.00 13.00 32.00 66.50 6.650

14 FMH 1019 GOKULA V 19.88 13.50 09.50 23.00 42.88 FAIL FAIL

15 FMH 1020 HAMSA S GOWDA 18.5038.88 20.00 38.50 77.38 7.738

16 FMH 1021 INDU 16.00 13.2535.63 29.25 64.88 6.488

D GKOTRAPPA17 FMH 1022 30.50 17.00 12.00 29.00 59.50 5.950

18 FMH 1023 KUSHAL H 14.5013.00 07.50 07.00 27.50 FAIL FAIL

19 FMH 1024 MOHAN B T 31.63 14.00 22.50 36.50 68.13 6.813

FAILFMH 1025 MYTHRI B S 21.13 11.00 09.75 20.75 41.8820 FAIL

FAILNIRANJAN D K 21.75 12.50 10.25 22.75 44.5021 FMH 1026 FAIL

32.75 20.00 22.50 42.50 75.25 7.52522 FMH 1027 NIVYA G D

6.675PADMASHREE B 30.75 17.00 19.00 36.00 66.7523 FMH 1028
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24 FMH 1029 PALLAVI B R 37.50 20.50 14.50 35.00 72.50 7.250

25 FMH 1030 PRAKASH RAMAPPA SHIGGAVI 30.63 18.50 16.75 35.25 65.88 6.588

26 FMH 1031 PRASANNAJEET FAIL20.75 08.50 09.00 17.50 38.25 FAIL

27 FMH 1032 K PRASHANTH 38.25 19.50 12.25 31.75 70.00 7.000

28 FMH 1033 PRIYA RANA 35.50 15.50 13.50 29.00 64.50 6.450

29 FMH 1034 K S PRIYANKA 27.50 15.00 12.75 27.75 55.25 5.525

30 FMH 1035 PUNITH GOWDA S 35.00 18.00 19.25 37.25 72.25 7.225

31 FMH 1036 RAKESH 29.63 16.00 12.00 28.00 57.63 5.763

32 FMH 1037 RAKESH HORTI 22.75 13.50 16.75 30.25 53.00 5.300

33 FMH 1038 ROOPA HARAVI 21.00 09.50 07.25 16.75 37.75 FAIL FAIL

34 FMH 1039 SAHIL RATH I 33.50 19.50 18.50 38.00 71.50 7.150

35 FMH 1040 SAMARTH 31.00 17.50 14.75 32.25 63.25 6.325

36 FMH 1042 SEEMA ATTAR 23.75 14.50 18.50 33.00 56.75 5.675

FMH 104337 SHRAVANAKUMAR MADIWALAR 20.00 17.50 10.00 27.50 47.50 FAIL FAIL

38 FMH 1044 SHRAVYA C K 26.13 14.50 15.00 29.50 55.63 5.563

39 FMH 1045 SNEHAJ 18.50 15.00 11.50 26.50 45.00 FAIL FAIL

40 FMH 1046 SOHAN P V 29.75 17.50 16.00 33.50 63.25 6.325

FMH 1047 SRI CHARAN B D41 14.50 08.00 07.00 15.00 29.50 FAIL FAIL

42 FMH 1049 SRIHARI K B 16.0026.13 12.75 28.75 54.88 5.488

43 FMH 1050 SUPRIYA KUMARI 30.25 16.00 15.25 31.25 61.50 6.150

FMH 1051 B N SWETHA 17.5044 36.75 19.50 37.00 73.75 7.375

45 FMH 1052 TEJASHREE G S 21.7539.00 20.00 41.75 80.75 8.075

46 FMH 1053 THANUSHREE K 33.75 19.00 18.00 37.00 70.75 7.075

FMH 1054 THEERTHASHRI U L47 34.88 14.50 20.00 34.50 69.38 6.938

USHARANI D V48 FMH 1055 27.13 10.50 16.00 26.50 53.63 5.363

49 FMH 1056 D VIJAYA KUAMR 24.13 14.00 09.50 23.50 47.63 FAIL FAIL

VINAYA PRASAD 40.0050 FMH 1057 35.00 19.00 21.00 75.00 7.500

FMH 1058 VINAYAKA VEERAPPA BANAKARA 21.00 10.00 07.50 17.50 38.50 FAIL51 FAIL

15.50 09.75 25.25 55.00 5.50052 FMH 1059 VISHNU P 29.75

5.813VISHWAS G 29.63 15.00 13.50 28.50 58.1353 FMH 1060

23.25 FAILYASHASWINI P 23.25 14.00 09.25 46.5054 FMH 1062 FAIL

14.50 12.25 26.75 53.88 5.388FMH 1063 YASHODHA RANI 27.1355
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